
INFORMATION

WEBB ARCHITECTS LIMITED
t                    020 89680279 
m                   077 98854810

richard@webb-architects.co.uk

0

1

2

3

4

5

SCALE

PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN 1141.01.14(C)
14A REDINGTON ROAD 1:50 / A1

1:100 / A3

Drawing to be read in conjunction with consultants
information.
Do not scale from drawing.
All dimensions to be checked on site.
Drawing only to be used for purposes indicated.
Notify Architect of any discrepencies.
© WEBB ARCHITECTS LIMITED
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REVISION
A- 31.03.14- Bathroom revised
B- 04.04.14- Window added, wash hand basin 
moved and revised
C- 09.04.14- Dressing revised, cupboard moved
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Aluminium framed 
window to match 
existing

Brickwork to match 
existing to first floor 
elevation




